
10:30  MILLA CIUTAT DE PALMA - INFANTIL FEMENINA

1 2 Ogonna Ikeme Mascaró IFF 2005 Gregal Team
2 322 Yolanda Omorodia IFF 2005 Sporting Club Son Gotleu
- 356 Soraya García IFF 2004 Independent
- 366 Lidia Egea IFF 2004 Independent
- 216 Hajar Bouchenna IFF 2005 Independent
- 333 Mariama Kante IFF 2005 Sporting Club Son Gotleu
- 74 Adama Diaby IFF 2005 Independent

10:30  MILLA CIUTAT DE PALMA - INFANTIL MASCULINA

1 8 Kevin Perez IFM 2004 C.A. Campos
2 10 Lluc Sureda I Triay IFM 2005 Independent
3 9 David Robles Sánchez IFM 2005 Independent
4 352 Oscar Salmerón IFM 2005 Independent
5 275 Harrison Hident IFM 2005 Independent
6 237 Agustín Cortés IFM 2005 Independent
7 145 Karim Hanoumi IFM 2005 Independent
8 17 Mousa Hangouci IFM 2005 Independent
9 170 Daniel Udoro IFM 2005 Independent
10 340 Juan Romero IFM 2004 Sporting Club Son Gotleu
11 80 Yasin Amine IFM 2005 Independent
12 7 Juan Manuel Fernández Vera IFM 2004 MultiPalmaSports
- 205 Ilias Zekri IFM 2004 Independent

10:40  MILLA CIUTAT DE PALMA - CADET MASCULINA

1 353 Adrián Calvo CDM 2002 MesclatSport
2 18 Adrià Ceballos Camañes CDM 2002 Sant Josep Obrer
3 20 Marcos Ginard CDM 2002 Sant Josep Obrer
4 21 Miguel Oliver Beltrán CDM 2002 Independent
5 16 Miguel Alvarez González CDM 2002 C.A. Es Raiguer
6 22 Álex Silva CDM 2002 Sant Josep Obrer
7 372 Valentín Gartner CDM 2002 Independent

10:40  MILLA CIUTAT DE PALMA - JUNIOR MASCULINA (JVM+JRM)

1 32 Guillem Gutiérrez Bosch JRM 1999 CAB-Siurell O.C.

2 34 Julià Mulet Estaràs JRM 2000 Sa Coma team

3 38 Victor Torres Pujol JRM 2000 Ada Calvià

4 29 Jaume Barón JRM 2000 C.A. Campos

5 31 Daniel Flor Fdez De Soria JRM 2001 Amistat-FisioPlanet

6 30 Joan Cañellas Moragues JRM 1998 Es Pedal Bunyola

1609m  (3M)

dq

dq

1609m  (3M)

5:17

5:55

5:12

5:45

5:36

5:00

4:49

5:08

5:25

5:54

5:37

4:55

9:17

dq

9:27

10:01

5:53

6:14

6:13

6:38

7:56

dq

dq

dq

7:46

6:46

7:24

6:49

7:20

6:52

1
Milla Ciutat de Palma - 5km Son Gotleu 2017

Acta

12 octubre 2017   ·  10:00h  ·   Son Gotleu (Palma)

CURSA 1

1609m  (3M)

CURSA 2

1609m  (3M)

4:47



1 25 Lorena Lambuley Parguel JRF 2000 Club Juventud Atlética Elche

2 83 Imogen Beazley F35 1982 C. D. Atletas del Planeta

3 92 María José Camañes Domingo F45 1970 Amistat-FisioPlanet

4 14 Noelia Perez CDF 2003 C.A. Campos

5 45 Eliana Duran Carrizo SRF 1989 Independent

6 46 Leire Ferrer Tristán SRF 1989 Independent

7 11 Sofía Begazo Meza JRF 2000 Amistat-FisioPlanet

8 51 Katarzyna Kozlowska SRF 1990 Woman Running Palma

9 89 Cristina Mateu Francepa F35 1973 C.A. Badia de Palma 

10 86 Azu Gil F35 1977 Diana Athletic Club

11 102 Tania Mellado Mañas F45 1963 Independent

12 24 Maria Del Mar González Martorell JRF 2000 Independent

13 28 Paula Vicenç Sabater JRF 2000 C Ermassets Esporles

14 354 Xamelie Velasco CDF 2003 MultiPalmaSports

15 100 Pepi Magaña Montoya F45 1967 Woman Running Palma

16 103 Yolanda Miranda Juan F45 1968 Independent

1 14 Noelia Perez CDF 2003 C.A. Campos

2 354 Xamelie Velasco CDF 2003 MultiPalmaSports

1 25 Lorena Lambuley Parguel JRF 2000 Club Juventud Atlética Elche

2 11 Sofía Begazo Meza JRF 2000 Amistat-FisioPlanet

3 24 Maria Del Mar González Martorell JRF 2000 Independent

4 28 Paula Vicenç Sabater JRF 2000 C Ermassets Esporles

1 83 Imogen Beazley F35 1982 C. D. Atletas del Planeta

2 89 Cristina Mateu Francepa F35 1973 C.A. Badia de Palma 

3 86 Azu Gil F35 1977 Diana Athletic Club

1 92 María José Camañes Domingo F45 1970 Amistat-FisioPlanet

2 102 Tania Mellado Mañas F45 1963 Independent

3 100 Pepi Magaña Montoya F45 1967 Woman Running Palma

4 103 Yolanda Miranda Juan F45 1968 Independent
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12 octubre 2017   ·  10:00h  ·   Son Gotleu (Palma)

Acta

8:45

8:45

8:22

10:50  MILLA CIUTAT DE PALMA - VETERANA F45 (45-54) 1609m  (3M)

6:25

7:58

7:58

10:50  MILLA CIUTAT DE PALMA - VETERANA F35 (35-44) 1609m  (3M)

10:50  MILLA CIUTAT DE PALMA - CADET FEMENINA 1609m  (3M)

10:50  MILLA CIUTAT DE PALMA - JUNIOR FEMENINA (JVF+JRF) 1609m  (3M)

6:00

6:25

8:36

6:52

8:36

6:21

8:34

7:52

8:35

6:45

6:50

8:35

8:45

8:45

8:22

6:21

6:25

7:58

7:58

6:52

8:34

6:00

6:25

CURSA 3

10:50  MILLA CIUTAT DE PALMA - ABSOLUTA FEMENINA 1609m  (3M)



1 78 Tomeu Rigo Mas SRM 1988 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.com

2 61 Daniel Espada Jiménez SRM 1987 Amistat-FisioPlanet

3 362 Alex Flórez Studer M45 1971 C.A. Elche Decathlon

4 110 Ondrej Carnansky M35 1981 Independent

5 67 Kilian Martínez López SRM 1990 Malift MallorcaTrail

6 107 Jaime Baron Puigserver M35 1976 C.A. Campos

7 223 Juan Alfonso Mayol Pastor M35 1976 Independent

8 221 Jaume Mas Ferrà M35 1976 Autòcton de Son Gotleu

9 75 Luis Rendon SRM 1984 Independent

10 231 Sven Van Boven M35 1979 C. D. Atletas del Planeta

11 230 Santiago Ubeda Sempere M35 1977 Yes With Cancer

12 228 Matias Sánchez Pujol M35 1972 Senalla Team

13 219 Ivan Gonzalez Gonzalez M35 1981 Independent

14 296 Ildefonso Regalón Espinosa M45 1971 Amistat-FisioPlanet

15 328 Víctor Manuel Sarmiento Ballester M45 1970 CAB-Siurell O.C.

16 108 Matias Bennaser Cortés M35 1977 C.A. Badia de Palma 

17 298 Alberto Riera Baídez M45 1972 C.A. Badia de Palma 

18 234 Carlos Álvarez Encinas M45 1965 C. D. Atletas del Planeta

19 237 Jesus Cordoba Jiménez M45 1969 CAV Calvià

20 64 José Luis Lobo Ferrer SRM 1988 Independent

21 79 Alfonso Ríos Jiménez SRM 1986 Independent

22 229 Manuel Sotos Garcia M35 1979 Los Trenes

23 329 Rafael Villatoro Espejo M45 1971 Independent

24 73 Lluis Quetglas Mellado SRM 1994 Independent

25 235 Sebastia Cañellas Palou M45 1963 Club Esportiu Es Pedal

26 223 Mohamed Bouchenna SRM 1998 Independent

27 300 Alberto Rodríguez M45 1966 Palmarunners

28 68 Joan Josep Martínez Juan SRM 1996 Independent

29 336 David Myatt M55 1954 Trentham Running Club

30 335 Manuel Mogollon Nuñez M55 1962 Sporting Running Club

31 338 Antonio Pérez M55 1954 Brothers

32 334 Blas López Rubio M55 1956 Independent

33 331 Francisco Cuadrado Fernández M55 1943 Independent
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12 octubre 2017   ·  10:00h  ·   Son Gotleu (Palma)

Acta

5:19

5:49

5:17

5:26

6:23

6:06

6:59

6:44

4:52

7:11

8:22

7:50

5:14

5:22

5:31

6:04

5:36

5:43

5:15

5:13

5:12

5:16

5:15

5:06

4:46

5:38

5:07

6:23

6:03

5:14

4:45

5:42

5:09

CURSA 4

11:00  MILLA CIUTAT DE PALMA - ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 1609m  (3M)



1 110 Ondrej Carnansky M35 1981 Independent

2 107 Jaime Baron Puigserver M35 1976 C.A. Campos

3 223 Juan Alfonso Mayol Pastor M35 1976 Independent

4 221 Jaume Mas Ferrà M35 1976 Autòcton de Son Gotleu

5 231 Sven Van Boven M35 1979 C. D. Atletas del Planeta

6 230 Santiago Ubeda Sempere M35 1977 Yes With Cancer

7 228 Matias Sánchez Pujol M35 1972 Senalla Team

8 219 Ivan Gonzalez Gonzalez M35 1981 Independent

9 108 Matias Bennaser Cortés M35 1977 C.A. Badia de Palma 

10 229 Manuel Sotos Garcia M35 1979 Los Trenes

1 362 Alex Flórez Studer M45 1971 C.A. Elche Decathlon

2 296 Ildefonso Regalón Espinosa M45 1971 Amistat-FisioPlanet

3 328 Víctor Manuel Sarmiento Ballester M45 1970 CAB-Siurell O.C.

4 298 Alberto Riera Baídez M45 1972 C.A. Badia de Palma 

5 234 Carlos Álvarez Encinas M45 1965 C. D. Atletas del Planeta

6 237 Jesus Cordoba Jiménez M45 1969 CAV Calvià

7 329 Rafael Villatoro Espejo M45 1971 Independent

8 235 Sebastia Cañellas Palou M45 1963 Club Esportiu Es Pedal

9 300 Alberto Rodríguez M45 1966 Palmarunners

1 336 David Myatt M55 1954 Trentham Running Club

2 335 Manuel Mogollon Nuñez M55 1962 Sporting Running Club

3 338 Antonio Pérez M55 1954 Brothers

4 334 Blas López Rubio M55 1956 Independent

5 331 Francisco Cuadrado Fernández M55 1943 Independent

7:50

8:22
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12 octubre 2017   ·  10:00h  ·   Son Gotleu (Palma)

Acta

6:44

6:59

7:11

11:00  MILLA CIUTAT DE PALMA - VETERANA M55 (+55) 1609m  (3M)

11:00  MILLA CIUTAT DE PALMA - VETERANA M45 (45-54) 1609m  (3M)

5:06

11:00  MILLA CIUTAT DE PALMA - VETERANA M35 (35-44) 1609m  (3M)

5:09

5:49

6:04

6:23

5:12

4:52

5:17

5:43

5:13

5:14

5:15

5:15

5:16

5:31

5:36

5:19

5:26

5:22



1 49 Marga Gomila Martinez SRF 1997 Independent

2 13 Alia Ibensadiken CDF 2003 Ferrer Hotels - M3T

3 97 Maria Carmen González Guerrero F45 1967 Sporting Running Club

4 92 María José Camañes Domingo F45 1970 Amistat-FisioPlanet

5 361 Antonia Castillo F35 1975 Sisu

6 83 Imogen Beazley F35 1982 C. D. Atletas del Planeta

7 46 Leire Ferrer Tristán SRF 1989 Independent

8 14 Noelia Perez CDF 2003 C.A. Campos

9 45 Eliana Duran Carrizo SRF 1989 Independent

10 27 Aina Mateu Pons CDF 2003 Amistat-FisioPlanet

11 377 Beatriz Arnau F45 1965 Independent

12 40 Veronica Alvarez Garcia SRF 1985 Sporting Running Club

13 52 Tarsís Leonés SRF 1988 Gregal Team

14 101 Esperanza Mascaró Garcia F45 1971 Internacional

15 96 Custodia Fernandez F45 1968 Independent

16 44 Ángela Córdoba Caballero SRF 1995 Independent

17 24? Maria Del Mar González Martorell JRF 2000 Independent

18 50 Elena Guerrero Martinez SRF 1991 Independent

19 102 Tania Mellado Mañas F45 1963 Independent

20 57 Cristina Reche Lendinez SRF 1995 Independent

21 365 Love Ehloghae CDF 2002 Independent

22 51 Katarzyna Kozlowska SRF 1990 Woman Running Palma

23 87 Beatriz Lores Calero F35 1980 Independent

24 39 Gabriela Ahumada SRF 1985 Independent

25 86 Azu Gil F35 1977 Diana Athletic Club

26 89 Cristina Mateu Francepa F35 1973 C.A. Badia de Palma 

27 47 Pilar Ferrer SRF 1990 Amistat-FisioPlanet

28 55 Liliana Marian Matei SRF 1990 Independent

29 53 Mar Manresa SRF 1988 Independent

30 43 Jessica Bibiloni SRF 1983 Independent

31 100 Pepi Magaña Montoya F45 1967 Woman Running Palma

32 103 Yolanda Miranda Juan F45 1968 Independent

33 58 Coloma Solivellas SRF 1988 Independent

34 54 Silvia Marote Mayas SRF 1984 Independent

35 99 Martina Lendinez Hurtado F45 1967 Independent

36 41 Marina Anguera SRF 1988 Independent

37 56 Sandra Pozuelo Portas SRF 1986 Independent

32:17

31:37

33:34

29:17

32:17

20:15

28:49

29:48

27:39

31:57

28:20

24:45

24:28

31:35

30:53

27:16

33:34

31:57

32:04

27:41

28:59

32:04

28:20

22:08

32:38

23:11

30:55

30:55

30:33

24:48

23:46

28:36
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12 octubre 2017   ·  10:00h  ·   Son Gotleu (Palma)

Acta

24:40

CURSA 5

12:00  5km SON GOTLEU - ABSOLUTA FEMENINA 5km  (2G)

20:35

29:30

26:57

23:34



38 95 Núria Estaràs King F45 1966 Gregal Team

39 98 Maria Coloma Horrach Nadal F45 1969 Independent

40 42 Maria del Mar Benedi Sastre SRF 1986 Independent

41 381 Lila Capó SRF 1988 Independent

1 74 Rafa Quintana Villalonga SRM 1988 Ada Calvià

2 78 Tomeu Rigo Mas SRM 1988 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.com

3 61 Daniel Espada Jiménez SRM 1987 Amistat-FisioPlanet

4 380 Guillermo Luna M35 1976 Ferrer Hotels

5 82 David Tomás Alfonso SRM 1985 Amistat-FisioPlanet

6 353 Adrián Calvo CDM 2002 MesclatSport

7 18 Adrià Ceballos Camañes CDM 2002 Sant Josep Obrer

8 110 Ondrej Carnansky M35 1981 Independent

9 230 Santiago Ubeda Sempere M35 1977 Yes With Cancer

10 32 Guillem Gutiérrez Bosch JRM 1999 CAB-Siurell O.C.

11 67 Kilian Martínez López SRM 1990 MALIFT MALLORCATRAIL

12 111 David Domingo Marazuela M35 1982 Independent

13 223 Juan Alfonso Mayol Pastor M35 1976 Independent

14 221 Jaume Mas Ferrà M35 1976 Autòcton De Son Gotleu

15 231 Sven Van Boven M35 1979 C. D. Atletas del Planeta

16 376 Alex Adiz CDM 2002 Independent

17 34 Julià Mulet Estaràs JRM 2000 Sa Coma team

18 35 Christian Muñoz Vidal JRM 2000 Amistat-FisioPlanet

19 237 Jesus Cordoba Jiménez M45 1969 CAV Calvià

20 29 Jaume Barón JRM 2000 C.A. Campos

21 75 Luis Rendon SRM 1984 Independent

22 218 Kisco Gonzalez Pavon M35 1978 Independent

23 219 Ivan Gonzalez Gonzalez M35 1981 Independent

24 8 Kevin Pérez IFM 2004 C.A. Campos

25 296 Ildefonso Regalón Espinosa M45 1971 Amistat-FisioPlanet

26 229 Manuel Sotos Garcia M35 1979 Los Trenes

27 107 Jaime Baron Puigserver M35 1976 C.A. Campos

28 234 Carlos Álvarez Encinas M45 1965 C. D. Atletas del Planeta

29 329 Rafael Villatoro Espejo M45 1971 Independent

30 16 Miguel Alvarez González CDM 2002 C.A. Es Raiguer

31 30 Joan Cañellas Moragues JRM 1998 Es Pedal Bunyola

32 227 Lorenzo Ros Homar M35 1977 Independent

33 17 J.Tomeu Binimelis CDM 2002 Sant Josep Obrer

34 233 José luis Alhambra Smith M45 1966 CAV Calvià

35 224 Eduard Montes Canto M35 1975 Speed Club
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12 octubre 2017   ·  10:00h  ·   Son Gotleu (Palma)

Acta

20:56

21:04

21:09

21:13

20:36

20:38

20:44

20:47

20:50

12:00  5km SON GOTLEU - ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 5km  (2G)

16:11

16:31

16:49

17:11

17:21

36:44

34:06

34:06

19:41

19:44

17:57

17:57

18:08

18:12

19:31

19:32

19:47

19:56

20:34

18:47

18:55

19:21

18:34

18:39

18:42

18:09

18:09

20:06

20:15

36:44



36 298 Alberto Riera Baídez M45 1972 C.A. Badia de Palma 

37 108 Matias Bennaser Cortés M35 1977 C.A. Badia de Palma 

38 81 Miguel Angel Saldaña Mejias SRM 1991 Independent

39 63 Francisco Javier Gordo Martínez SRM 1983 De La Camara Running Club

40 348 Carlos Lozano García M35 1977 Independent

41 216 Rodrigo SebastiánFunes Moreyra M35 1980 Independent

42 31 Daniel Flor Fernández De SoriaJRM 2001 Amistat-FisioPlanet

43 235 Sebastia Cañellas Palou M45 1963 Club Esportiu Es Pedal

44 21 Miguel Oliver Beltrán CDM 2002 Independient

45 220 Ricardo González Romero M35 1975 Independent

46 337 Timoteo Peña M55 1949 Siurell-Sa Sini

47 295 Francisco Perez Urbano M45 1966 Sporting Running Club

48 59 Salvador Anguera Cabrer SRM 1987 Independent

49 109 Antoni Bujosa Moragues M35 1977 Sisu Team

50 344 Julio Navarro Escudero M35 1976 Independent

51 333 Juan José Lobo Bonet M55 1958 Independent

52 73 Lluis Quetglas Mellado SRM 1994 Independent

53 375 Taimon Bensalah JRM 2001 Independent

54 336 David Myatt M55 1954 Trentham Running Club

55 228 Matias Sánchez Pujol M35 1972 SENALLA TEAM

56 80 Esteban Rodriguez SRM 1984 C.c.la vileta

57 330 Pepe Bustos M55 1962 C.A. Sporting Calvià

58 70 Lluc Munar Calafat SRM 1988 Independent

59 37 Franklin Smith Villareal Rodríguez JRM 2001 Independient

60 68 Joan Josep Martínez Juan SRM 1996 Independent

61 215 David Fernández Amorós M35 1982 Independent

62 328 Víctor Manuel Sarmiento Ballester M45 1970 CAB-Siurell O.C.

63 66 Victor Lujan SRM 1992 Independent

64 38 Victor Torres Pujol JRM 2000 Ada Calvià

65 64 José Luis Lobo Ferrer SRM 1988 Independent

66 299 Vicente Rodrigo Ramírez M45 1970 Coloniers

67 292 Pedro José Llabrés Torelló M45 1965 No club

68 71 David Pacheco Padilla SRM 1989 Independent

69 351 Manuel Salmerón CDM 2003 Independent

70 355 Adam Zudie CDM 2003 Independent

71 335 Manuel Mogollon Nuñez M55 1962 Sporting Running Club

72 327 Francisco David Salva Coll M45 1970 Independent

73 350 Anthony Nowadike IFM 2004 Independent

74 371 Keba Diyedou IFM 2005 Independent

75 360 Khalifa Seydi IFM 2004 Independent
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12 octubre 2017   ·  10:00h  ·   Son Gotleu (Palma)

Acta

25:36

25:46

25:58

26:02

26:37

25:02

25:06

25:08

25:23

24:47

24:57

24:57

25:02

24:39

24:45

23:48

23:59

24:19

24:19

24:26

23:34

23:39

23:40

22:47

23:10

23:30

23:33

22:31

22:35

22:43

22:24

22:28

22:07

22:22

22:23

21:30

21:38

21:42

22:03

21:17



76 69 Antoni Martínez Valens SRM 1991 Independent

77 62 Jaime González Castañer SRM 1987 Independent

78 294 Xavier Mulet Ureta M45 1966 Me On My Own

79 101 Esperanza Mascaró Garcia F45 1971 Internacional

80 383 Toni Llompart M45 1972 Amistat-FisioPlanet

81 364 Daniel Oliveira M45 1968 Independent

82 347 José Luis Alario Fernández M35 1977 Independent

83 376 Alex Adiz CDM 2002 Independent

84 76 Jordi Ridorsa Mascorda SRM 1992 Independent

85 72 Jose Luis Pelaez Ardura SRM 1988 Independent

86 334 Blas López Rubio M55 1956 Independent

87 112 Sufian Arzouk IFM 2005 Independent

88 291 Joan Miquel Juan Castañer M45 1968 Independent

89 60 Antoni Cañellas Cabot SRM 1990 Independent

90 79 Alfonso Ríos Jiménez SRM 1986 Independent

91 65 Alfonso López SRM 1987 Amistat-FisioPlanet

92 222 Guillem Mateu Mascaró M35 1974 Independent
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12 octubre 2017   ·  10:00h  ·   Son Gotleu (Palma)

Acta

32:51

31:35

29:51

30:03

30:53

29:32

29:39

29:48

29:13

29:18

28:37

28:48

27:41

27:43

26:53

26:55

27:15


